",

1st
2nd
3rd
4th (tie)
4th (tie)
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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RECREATION

2022 Springville Track and Field
5th Grade Winners List

Long Jump (Boys)
McKay Clements 78'
Elijah Allred 77.5"
Adam Archer 76.5"
Jayse Divine 73'
Ryen Neel 73'
Samuel Burnah 72.5"

Softball Throw (Boys)

Brady Bakken 1392"
Vaughn Sanford 126'9"
Candon Browning 123'7"
Jack Tingey 1271
Archer Brooks 120’
Jack Smith 118'3"

100 Meters (Boys)
Gabe Hopkins 13.74 sec
Elijah Allred 14.65 sec
Jomo Bentil 14.90 sec
Miles Nielsen 15.21 sec
Max Webb 15.50 sec
Sam Burnah 15.55 sec

200 Meters (Boys)

Oliver Jackson
Jomo Bentil
Henson Walker

McKay Clements

Isaac Gibb
Knox Owens

30.33 sec
30.87 sec
31.51 sec
32.05 sec
32.11 sec
32.52 sec

400 Meters (Boys

Oliver Jackson 1:12.7
Ryen Neel 1:13.7
Hagen Taylor 1:16.8
Louis Hatfield 1:17.3
Elijah Allred 1:17.4
Isaac Gibb 1:17.8
800 Meters (Boys)
Gabe Hopkins 2:40.7
Ryen Neel 2:57.8
McKay Clements 3:07.6
Oliver Jackson 3:07.8
Taylor Kilgrow 3:23.8
Jesse Black 3:24 1

Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Brookside
Brookside

Art City

Sage Creek

Reagan
Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Brookside
Brookside

Art City
Meadow Brook
Sage Creek
Westside
Reagan

Sage Creek

Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook

Cherry Creek
Art City
Westside
Reagan
Meadow Brook
Sage Creek

Art City

Art City

Sage Creek
Cherry Creek
Reagan
Westside

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

—~

—~ o~

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Long Jump (Girls)
Aubrey Jay 78'
Lucy Jessee 74'
tie) Susanna Oberg 73'
tie) Marlie Skinner 73'
tie) Leslynn Kuhnz 69'
tie) Esther Reynolds 69'

Softball Throw (Girls)

Capri Housley 92'
Brynli Alder 91'9"
Molly Bailey 84'7"
Isabella Price 79'
Rya Houston 78'8"
Aubree Forbes 78'

100 Meters (Girls)
Bethany Woodward  14.52 sec
Kiona Maiava 14.68 sec
Haley Murdock 15.08 sec
Stella Redd 15.33 sec
Amelia Price 15.58 sec
Lexi Hernandez 16.24 sec

200 Meters (Girls)
Chloe Brooks 32.20 sec
Leslynn Kuhnz 33.14 sec
Rya Houston 33.52 sec
Hazel Rogers 33.58 sec
Gracie Arnold 35.78 sec
Abby West DNF

400 Meters (Girls)
Amelia Price 1:15.2
Brooklyn Cook 1:16.5
Stella Redd 1:16.6
Abby West 1:19.3
Brooke Weakley 1:19.6
Elizabeth Hopkins 1:19.9

800 Meters (Girls)
Haley Murdock 3:15.3
Leslynn Kuhnz 3:26.4
Brooke Weakley 3:26.6
Brooklyn Cook 3:28.0
Rachel Kent 3:38.7
Emily Carter 3:40.1

Sage Creek
Chery Creek
Brookside
Brookside
Westside
Art City

Westside
Westside
Art City
Reagan
Sage Creek
Brookside

Art City

Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Reagan
Reagan
Cherry Creek

Brookside
Westside
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook

Reagan
Westside
Reagan
Meadow Brook
Westside
Reagan

Meadow Brook
Westside
Westside
Westside
Sage Creek
Art City



