

## 2022 Springville Track and Field 5th Grade Winners List

	Long Jun		Long Jump (Girls)					
1st	McKay Clements	78'	Sage Creek	1st	Aubrey Jay	78'	Sage Creek	
2nd	Elijah Allred	77.5"	Meadow Brook	2nd	Lucy Jessee	74'	Chery Creek	
3rd	Adam Archer	76.5"	Brookside		Susanna Oberg	73'	Brookside	
4th (tie)	Jayse Divine	73'	Brookside		Marlie Skinner	73'	Brookside	
4th (tie)	-	73'	Art City	• • •	Leslynn Kuhnz	69'	Westside	
5th	Samuel Burnah	72.5"	Sage Creek	• • •	Esther Reynolds	69'	Art City	
				()				
	Softball Throw (Boys)			Softball Throw (Girls)				
1st	Brady Bakken	139'2"	Reagan	1st	Capri Housley	92'	Westside	
2nd	Vaughn Sanford	126'9"	Cherry Creek	2nd	Brynli Alder	91'9"	Westside	
3rd	Candon Browning	123'7"	Sage Creek	3rd	Molly Bailey	84'7"	Art City	
4th	Jack Tingey	121'	Meadow Brook	4th	Isabella Price	79'	Reagan	
5th	Archer Brooks	120'	Brookside	5th	Rya Houston	78'8"	Sage Creek	
6th	Jack Smith	118'3"	Brookside	6th	Aubree Forbes	78'	Brookside	
100 Meters (Boys)					100 Meters (Girls)			
1st	Gabe Hopkins	13.74 sec	Art City	1st	Bethany Woodward	14.52 sec	Art City	
2nd	Elijah Allred	14.65 sec	Meadow Brook	2nd	Kiona Maiava	14.68 sec	Sage Creek	
3rd	Jomo Bentil	14.90 sec	Sage Creek	3rd	Haley Murdock	15.08 sec	Meadow Brook	
4th	Miles Nielsen	15.21 sec	Westside	4th	Stella Redd	15.33 sec	Reagan	
5th	Max Webb	15.50 sec	Reagan	5th	Amelia Price	15.58 sec	Reagan	
6th	Sam Burnah	15.55 sec	Sage Creek	6th	Lexi Hernandez	16.24 sec	Cherry Creek	
200 Meters (Boys) 200 Meters (Girls)								
	200 Mete	re (Bove)			200 Mete	re (Girle)		
1st			Cherry Creek	1st		• •	Brookside	
1st 2nd	Oliver Jackson	30.33 sec	Cherry Creek	1st 2nd	Chloe Brooks	32.20 sec	Brookside Westside	
2nd	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil	30.33 sec 30.87 sec	Sage Creek	2nd	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz	32.20 sec 33.14 sec	Westside	
2nd 3rd	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec	Sage Creek Cherry Creek	2nd 3rd	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec	Westside Sage Creek	
2nd 3rd 4th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 33.58 sec	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec	Sage Creek Cherry Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 33.58 sec 35.78 sec	Westside Sage Creek	
2nd 3rd 4th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 33.58 sec	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West 400 Mete	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 33.58 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls)	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec ers (Boys 1:12.7	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West 400 Mete Amelia Price	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 33.58 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec ers (Boys 1:12.7 1:13.7	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West 400 Mete Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec ers (Boys 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred Isaac Gibb	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec ers (Boys 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West Brooke Weakley	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF <b>rs (Girls)</b> 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6 1:19.9	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred Isaac Gibb	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4 1:17.8	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West Brooke Weakley Elizabeth Hopkins	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF <b>rs (Girls)</b> 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6 1:19.9	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred Isaac Gibb	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4 1:17.8 <b>ers (Boys)</b>	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West Brooke Weakley Elizabeth Hopkins <b>800 Mete</b>	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6 1:19.9 rs (Girls)	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside Reagan	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred Isaac Gibb 800 Mete Gabe Hopkins	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4 1:17.8 <b>ers (Boys)</b> 2:40.7	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West Brooke Weakley Elizabeth Hopkins <b>800 Mete</b> Haley Murdock	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6 1:19.9 rs (Girls) 3:15.3	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside Reagan	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred Isaac Gibb 800 Mete Gabe Hopkins Ryen Neel	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ors (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4 1:17.8 <b>ors (Boys)</b> 2:40.7 2:57.8	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Sage Creek Art City Art City	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West Brooke Weakley Elizabeth Hopkins <b>800 Mete</b> Haley Murdock Leslynn Kuhnz	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6 1:19.9 rs (Girls) 3:15.3 3:26.4	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside Reagan	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred Isaac Gibb 800 Mete Gabe Hopkins Ryen Neel McKay Clements Oliver Jackson	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4 1:17.8 <b>ers (Boys)</b> 2:40.7 2:57.8 3:07.6	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Sage Creek Art City Art City Sage Creek Cherry Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West Brooke Weakley Elizabeth Hopkins <b>800 Mete</b> Haley Murdock Leslynn Kuhnz Brooke Weakley Brooklyn Cook	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6 1:19.9 rs (Girls) 3:15.3 3:26.4 3:26.6	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside Westside	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Oliver Jackson Jomo Bentil Henson Walker McKay Clements Isaac Gibb Knox Owens 400 Mete Oliver Jackson Ryen Neel Hagen Taylor Louis Hatfield Elijah Allred Isaac Gibb 800 Mete Gabe Hopkins Ryen Neel McKay Clements	30.33 sec 30.87 sec 31.51 sec 32.05 sec 32.11 sec 32.52 sec <b>ers (Boys</b> 1:12.7 1:13.7 1:16.8 1:17.3 1:17.4 1:17.8 <b>ers (Boys)</b> 2:40.7 2:57.8 3:07.6 3:07.8	Sage Creek Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Cherry Creek Art City Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Sage Creek Art City Art City Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Chloe Brooks Leslynn Kuhnz Rya Houston Hazel Rogers Gracie Arnold Abby West <b>400 Mete</b> Amelia Price Brooklyn Cook Stella Redd Abby West Brooke Weakley Elizabeth Hopkins <b>800 Mete</b> Haley Murdock Leslynn Kuhnz Brooke Weakley	32.20 sec 33.14 sec 33.52 sec 35.78 sec DNF rs (Girls) 1:15.2 1:16.5 1:16.6 1:19.3 1:19.6 1:19.9 rs (Girls) 3:15.3 3:26.4 3:26.6 3:28.0	Westside Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Meadow Brook Reagan Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside Reagan Meadow Brook Westside Westside Westside Westside	